Company Subjective Level 1(T)

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

Employees

Employees

Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses
Miscellaneous Expenses

Subjective Level 2(T)
Education & Training
Education & Training
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties
Contributions to Third Parties

TransNo Period Supplier ID(T)

47163532 202010 John Bassett

47163627 202010 Chiew Yin Jones

47163898 202010 URBAN RIVER CREATIVE LTD
49101306 202010 Yorkhill Ltd

41597285 202010 HARBOUR SERVICES
41597286 202010 HARBOUR SERVICES
41597422 202010 Victims First Northumbria

Amount
1,583.33
1,250.00
5,000.00
2,600.00
2,775.18
2,649.19
2,656.64

Updated

13/01/2021
15/01/2021
27/01/2021
01/01/2021
18/01/2021
18/01/2021
21/01/2021



