Company	Subjective Level 1(T)	Subjective Level 2(T)	TransNo	Period	Supplier ID(T)	Amount	Updated
NP	Employees	Education & Training	47163532	202010	John Bassett	1,583.33	13/01/2021
NP	Employees	Education & Training	47163627	202010	Chiew Yin Jones	1,250.00	15/01/2021
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	47163898	202010	URBAN RIVER CREATIVE LTD	5,000.00	27/01/2021
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	49101306	202010	Yorkhill Ltd	2,600.00	01/01/2021
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41597285	202010	HARBOUR SERVICES	2,775.18	18/01/2021
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41597286	202010	HARBOUR SERVICES	2,649.19	18/01/2021
NP	Miscellaneous Expenses	Contributions to Third Parties	41597422	202010	Victims First Northumbria	2,656.64	21/01/2021